IGNACIC! GARCKAWN

Temporada Club

2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

IGNACIO
GARCIA

FERNANDEZ pgrijy 1EROwREPSOL ELECTRICIDAD Y GAS

Nacido en: Avilés

11-05-1996
Compitiendo
enlaACT

ASTILLERO No
ASTILLERO No
ASTILLERO No
ASTILLERO No
ASTILLERO No
ASTILLERO Si

LUANCO No
LUANCO No
KAIKU No
LUANCO No
LUANCO No
LUANCO No
CORVERA No
CORVERA No
LUANCO No
LUANCO No
LUANCO No

N° N°

Condicién veces veces

Propio

Propio

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

titular suplente

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

12

37

Meor Pec

banderastiempo tien

20:02,90 22:



